Designlights Consortium™ Qualified and classified for DLS Standard (all lumen packages),
Designlights Consortium™ Qualified.
Certifications
  Housing, electrical compartment and fitter are all made from die case aluminum that is pre-treated and
versatility and a slim, low profile design. lts rugged cast aluminum housing minimizes
car dealerships, office complexes, and internal roadways.
page 1 of 3
FLOOD LIGHT(MFD08)

2372 Highland Ave. Allison Park, PA 1501
724 759 8742 www.1source-technology.com page 3 of 3
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD0845W27V50KYYYYYY
Fixture Type
MFD08
Flood Light series
Note: 1. 15W,27W,45W,60W only suitable for non dimming.
            2. 70W with dimming and non dimming options.
            3. 90W,100W,135W,200W,350W only suitable for dimming.
            4. Only 60W,70W,90W,135W,200W,350W suitable for 347-480V input valtage.
            5. Only 135W,200W,350W optional for NEMA 4Hx4V
15   15W
27   27W
45   45W
60   60W
70   70W
90   90W
100 100W
135 135W
200 200W
350 350W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
48V    347-480V
Voltage
30K    3000K
40K    4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   1-10VDIM
Blank   NO DIM
Dimmable
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    With Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
B44   4Hx4V
B76   7HX6V
Nema Mounting
TR    Trunnion Mount
KN   Knuckle Mount
YK    Yoke
SP    Slipfitter Mount
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
EPA
Item
1
0.288570W/100W
4 @90°3 @120°3 @90°2@180°2 @120°2 @90°
0.89820.81960.89820.5770.74750.6097
0.3868135W/200W 1.19931.08741.19930.77360.99730.8125